
   
950 Power St: Offer Instructions    

   

Seller: Martin and Vaness Hamilton  

Listing Broker Firm:    

RE/MAX Synergy – Lic # 9004085   

   2490 Calder Rd, League City, TX 77573   

   281-554-7653   

Listing Agent:    

Kimberly Harding – Lic# 512102   

 832-277-0140, Team@KimberlyHarding.com,  Team Name:    

   The Kimberly Harding Group   

Licensed Supervisor:    

Beau Harding – Lic #620714 Preferred Title 

Companies:    

First American Title, 2576 E. League City Parkway, Suite 105, League City,  

TX 77573, Drew Dobbs, ddobbs@firstam.com  & Anne Victor 

avictor@firstam.com   

   

Fidelity National Title, 711 W.  Bay Area Blvd., Ste. 220 | Office 236,   

Webster, TX 77598, Stacy Proue, 281-671-5561, Stacy.Proue@fnf.com & 

Brandee Rios brandee.rios@fnf.com    

   

Required Addenda: Online under MLS Attachments    

   

  

   

Contact Kimberly Harding Group for any questions at 281-554-7653 or 

Kimberly@KimberlyHarding.com , Team@KimberlyHarding.com   

   


